# 22000364794

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100389245841

S. CHATHAM AUG 22 2022



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE: FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 08/	19/2022		
	ennifer Bialowas		
Reference #:	1737830		
		TAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC	<u> </u>
Articles of	Incorporation/Authorization	on to Transact Business	
Amendme	nt		
Change of	Agent		
Reinstater	ment		
Conversio	n		
Merger			N 9
☐ Dissolution	n/Withdrawal		PRIVISION OF C
☐ Fictitious I	Name		9 19 9 67 5
✓ Other	Upon filing p	please provide a certified copy	<b>P</b> #
			PH 9: 55
Authorized Amou	int: 180.00		Ö
Signature:	h_		

F: 800,944,6607

F: •852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 08/19/2022	
Name: Jennifer Bialowas	
Reference #:	
Entity Name: DENTAL TEMPS STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC	<del></del>
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business	
☐ Amendment	22
Change of Agent	22 AUG 19
Reinstatement	
✓ Conversion	PH 9:
Merger Merger	55
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
✓ Other Upon filing please provide a certified copy	
Authorized Amount: 180.00	
Signature:	

F: +857.2682.9790

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
CHR	JECT:	DENTAL TEMPS	STAFFING SC	LUTI	ONS LLC
SUD	n.c1	(Name of Resu	ilting Florida Limite	d Comp	oany)
The e	enclosed Articles ness Entity" into	of Conversion, Article a "Florida Limited Lia	es of Organization	n, and	fees are submitted to convert an "Other cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Pleas	e return all corro	espondence concerning	this matter to:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Contact Person)			
		(Firm/Company)			
-		(Address)			
	((	City, State and Zip Code)			
E-	mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For f	urther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
-	(Name of Conta	act Person)	_at (	(Day	time Telephone Number)
Encl dolla	osed is a check t ars and drawn on	or the following amou a bank located in the	int: (All checks p United States)	rocess	ed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 & \$1	150.00 Filing Fees for Conversion 25 for Articles ganization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		☐\$185.00 Filing Pees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	ection Corporations 27		New I Divisi The C 2415	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Tentre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 massee, FL 32303

# **Articles of Conversion**

For

# "Other Business Entity"

Into

### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately properties DENTAL TEMPS STAFFING SOLUTI	
(Enter Name of Other Business E	<del></del>
The "Other Business Entity" is a  (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partners)	limited liability corporation
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partner	ership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	Washington VSS entity, the name of the country)
(Ente	er state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on March 17, 2014	19 19 18
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	PA SOCI
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as s	set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
DENTAL TEMPS STAFFING SOLUTI	4 - C 2 TV
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability	Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective d	ate:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or the date this document is filed by the Florida Departme Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable sta document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	nt of State.)
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance	with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pa which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 6	

Signed this 16th day of August	2022	<u>-</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	Λ .	
Signature of Authorized Representative: 15 No. Printed Name: Brett Cole	T Cole_	PresidenvCEO
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:		
Signature: South Cole  Printed Name: Brett Cole	Title	President/CEO
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Tisla	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	
Filmed Name.	_ rac	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	_Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		ust sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnersh	i <u>p:</u>
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	v Limited P	artnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Opt \$5.00 (Opt	

22 AUG 19 PH 9: NO

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must comain the words "Limited Liability C	omrany "LLC " or "LLC")
	ompany, 12.15.0.2 or 12.50.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin  Principal Office Address:	cipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
2072 Buckhanon Trl DeLand, FL 32720	2072 Buckhanon Trl DeLand, FL 32720

COGENCY GLO	OBAL IN	iC.
Name		
115 North Calhoun	Street, S	Suite 4
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NO	T acceptable)
Tallahassee	FL	32301
City		Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of tell statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S.

Erin Haggerty, Asst. Secretary Cogency Global Inc.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>Fitle:</u> 'AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
'MGR" = Manager	Death Oalla
AMBR	Brett Cole 2072 Buckhanon Trl
	DeLand, FL 32720
	Decand, 7 E 32720
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	or an authorized representative of a member
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document is executed in accordance.	or an authorized representative of a member nee with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that
Signature of a member of This document is executed in accordar any false information submitted in a do	or an authorized representative of a member nee with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that occument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of the document is executed in accordance.	nce with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that ocument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony.
Signature of a member of This document is executed in accordar any false information submitted in a do as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nce with section 605 0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-